V.P.KAMALNAYAN BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BARAMATI

(An Autonomous Institute)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR A.Y.2025-2026 (Direst Second Year B.Tech. Engineering)

A B c D E F G H
Total College Amartya
E B+C Caution ; R
Tuition Fee Development ee ( ) Mone Shiksha | University | Grand Total
Category Fee [FRA meeting D y Yojana Fee (Dto G)
eposit .
22/04/2024] Premium
Rs.
Institute level and
Open/NT/SBC/OBC (High 91,304 13,696 | 1,05,000 | 1,000 454 1,110 1,07,564
Income )
EBC/EWS/ SEBC/ OBC #
(MUST have a Non Creamy 45,652 13,696 59,348 | 1,000 454| 1,110 61,912
Layer certificate.)
Girls Students-
(EBC/EWS/SEBC/OBC)- # (MUST . 13,696 13,696 | 1,000 454| 1,110 16,260
have a Non Creamy Layer certificate.)
NT/SBC-# (MUST
have a Non Creamy Layer - 13,696 13,696 1,000 454 1,110 16,260
certificate.)
SC-/ST# 0 0 0| 1,000 454 1,110 2,564
Note:

1) # Concession in fee to the category/ EBC / EWS/ SEBC students and Girls students will be given only subject to
fulfilment of GOVT. of MAH./ FRA / AICTE norms. If any student fails to fill-up and submit an Online Form, he or she
has to pay full fee as per the norms.

2) Examination fees will be charged separately, during Exam Form Filling Process.

3) For any information regarding admission process, visit college website [vpkbiet.org]

Hostel Fees (Boys- D)
Hostel Fees (Girls- A)

Mess Fees Boys

Mess Fees Girls

DATE:-17/06/2025- updated

Rs.31,500/- For Ten Months
Rs.28,200- For Ten Months

Rs. 23,000/- (including Deposit Rs.2000)
Rs. 25,000/- (including Deposit Rs.2000)

Mode of Payment for College Fee- CAP Admissions - ONLINE Only ( NO CASH Accepted)

1. By Phonel Google Pay OR any other App through students ERP login (https:/ivplearner.edupluscampus.com)
2. Demand Draft in favour of VPKBIET, Baramati Payable at Baramati
3. Through RTGS/ NEFT Bank details are VPKBIET, Baramati A/c 60026262289. IFSC MAHB0001409, Bank of Mah.
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